
594 SAN FRANCISCO STREET CAR GUIDE.

WAVEHLY PLACE. ML Dupont * Stocklo
Sacramento (N I !• BIB Waahlnaton (Chlnatoa
1-99 (III

1.1 rot. (.Hi

io»'-i'-» Hie Clay 10 mi. Wanhln
I.. .i> ci.i. i.un.nto il blkl. California (2 1-2 blksl.

01 i> or Kenrny transfer lo Clay
WEP3. Ml Montgomery a Kearny, from Ml California

i \ . i .

,

L'nlon .-i.

nuii.ii

01 1; Kaamy ft 3d

from Hermann

1-3500 (HiTninnn li. Eav). Klllmore «i H.lh It earn (1 blk
i-50 dim i Hermann), Fillmore & liiih u-i blk).

Ilnlght II. oars IS blksl

I illim.ro A 16th .1 blk)
> lliilglill. Height St.100-200 (100 Wa

Fillmore A
300-400 (500 Pi

(dlrecl). Kill

500-600 .70.. Pell to BOO Haye I Haye
Klllmore & 16lh or {I blk) Ferries. Park & Ocean cars.

70O-800 (800 Cove lo SOU Fultonl, Fillmore ft 1011. 01

I I..-.. MeAMIsler or oil,, 1'urk ft lie. an ears 11 oik)
; 00-900 (BOO 1-uUon to 1100 M.AIll.i.-i i. McAllister (direct),

rillui * 16th, or lith. Put .v a hi

900-1000 1 1100 McAllister to 1200 Golden (late nv.). Kill-

more * H. Hi or 1611.. K. I'.irk aVO '..li curs. Mc-
Allister or Turk ifrom Dei Had, rot (1 blk)

1100-1200 (1300 Turk to H00 Eddy), lildy & Fulton. (6fh)
I'ark

.1 l.lkl. Fills (2 blksl
1300-1400 (1600 Kills

ft llith

1600 O'Farrell) Ellis ft O'Farrell
St cars Hill. oil, Kililv or Klllmore A; ll.lh (1 blk).

1400-1500 (1(00 O'Farrell lo 1701. Genu i Deary or Ellis
.1 ii

I .hi. -II i-l ears (direct); Fillmore & 1'llh (1 blkl.
1600-1700 11800 Post to 1900 Suttert. Sutler St. cara

(IdeCt), llllmi.i. k loth at cars II blk).
1800-1900 (2100 Bush lo 2200 Pine). Fillmore ft ICtli. Cali-

fornia or Suiter St. ears il blk).
1900.2000 12200 Pine to 2300 California), California St. cars

2400-2500 (2300 Jack
Larkln

2600-2700 Hi,. I 1 VM1V
Larkln ft e'olk at. c

Vnlon si. cars (3 blks

(direct). Fillmore ft 16th (1 blk).
!300 Pacific av ), Jackson <

coll. Klllmore A liilh 11 blk
2200 yalleji.l, Fillmore & 01

(1 blk). Jaekso

1 in.. Fllln
3000-3100 (2100 Filbert
more st. cars (1 blk).

3200-3300 (2000 I.omlmrd to 1900 Cheslnutl. Fillmore &
mill st. curs (1 blk).

3300-3500 (Chestnut to Bav). Lobos" square. Fillmore and
liilh at. cars.

to 1700 Bay), Fillmore * 16th3400-3500 (1800 Francl
3600-3700 (1700 North
3800-3900 ill"!' Jeffei
WEBSTER PLACE, bet. Jackson ft Pacific, from 2414

VELDON, blksl.

212 Dolor.-s ill I to I-nnders. Klllmore & 16th (1-2

folio San Mateo ears (1 1-2 blksl Valencia or Castro
<2 1-2 blks). NOTE—Thlp 'street Is clased.

WELLS COURT, bet'. Dupont & Stockton, from 426
Lombard IS.). Kearny & 3d (11-2 blks). Powell (2 1-2

VELSH, bet. Bryant ft Brnnnan. from 38 Zoe (W.) to

41h). Ellis ft O'Farrell (at 4th). 2d
'4th.

(38 Zoe
ft Bryant

Ban Hi
5th ft Sansome (1-2 blk). also Inbound
(1-2 blk).

100-143 (523 4th to W. of 4th) (see 1-100).

160-199 (6th to East of 6th) (see 1-100).

WEST AVENUE, bet. Highland & Cortland avs. from
3601 Mission (SE ) to Holly Park (Bernal Heights), Mis-
sion st cars (direct).

' WEST EDDY, bet. Turk ft Odd Fellows' Cemetery,
from North Wlllard (W.) to 684 1st av.. McAllister or
Genu st. ears 12 blks).

((EST END ALLEY, bet. Hyde ft

•en. (N ) to 1223 Union; Union or ( Farrell, Jones ft

(2 blks).WEST LAKE AVENUE, east of Si... .

from Gene, a av. (SW.) to Mount Vernon av.. bet. Deli

ware ft Hu.on avs.. near San Miguel: San Mateo cars
WEST MISSION, bet Mission & Market, fr.

Mission & 12th (SW.) lo Hermann;

1-100 no
st. cars (direct). Ilalgh

100-199 (100 Hermann to 1700 Mission
slon st. ears (direct). V
or Halght (1 1-2 -bills)

WEST P*
San Jose av
1-100

(S.) to 1700

n). Ml!

Mission). Mlsslo
Holly Park). Mlsslon_s

ESTON PLACE, bet.
100-199 (53 Ho

from Paul av. (S.) ti

aul Tracl, South S. F). San Bruno ear
PLACE, bet. Stockton & Powell, from 73

l i I- .inn & 3d (green) cars (1-

ITE'S PLACE. Ml Sott.r & Bush, from 806 Jones
O'Farrell, Jones ft Hyde ..r Suiter st. cars.

ITING. bet Loml.aid & Chestnut from 1SH Dupont
I., Julius; Kearny & 3d st cars (2 1-2 blks); Powell

ft Sanchez, from 351 301h (S >

it Tract). San Mateo cars («

ft Lowell, from 6051 Mission
(SE > to County line (at Hanover). (West Bnu Home-
stead near Ocean View). Cemeteries line (1 blks).

W I ELAND, bet. Gundlach & Blgelow. from Vlsltaclon

(SW I to M.illin.1. Railroad av. cars (15 blks). Mission
(23 blks). San Biuno cars (30 blks).

WIELAND AVENUE, bet Spreckels ft Mlllon av. from
Circular & Paulding av. (8. P. R. R I (W ) to House of

Refute lot, Sunnyslde; San Miteo ears

WILDE. ».sl of San Bruno av., bet Ilarkn. ss A Barry.

fron, ;; San Bruno (SW ) to Goetdngen. Railroad av.

c.ns i.liucli San Biuno ears (6 blks).

aler (W.) to 1918 8te
1-09 (1819 Webster lo 1918 Fillmore). Fillmore &

(direct). California or Sutter (1 1-2 blks).

1-100 (G. G. I'ark to BOO Frederick). Ferries. Park & Ocean
(direct) Masonic av. cara (1 blk). .

200-300 (300 Carl (o 300 Parnassus av). Ferries, Park ft;

Ocean cars (from 6th) or Masonic av. cars (.Uriel)
300-399 (300 Parnassus av. to Belmont av ) Masonic iv

ears Kills. Hulght. 18th. or 61h St. ears transfer
WILLARD NORTH, bid Slanyan * 1st nv., from West

2ddv (S. ) (o- Fultoi
-100 (West F.ihly

200-300 i.M.lliie ft

McAllister st. ears (2 blks) on Fulton. '

300-399 11700 McAllister to .1100 Kultonl McAllister st
WILLIAM, bet. Taylor ft Jones, from 418 O'Farrell (N.)

to 619 Post.

n. il. an. II Karri II. Jo100-199 (f.f.4 Geary lo
ft Hvile. or M ginnery ft loth st. cars (direct).
WILLIAMS AVENUE, south or ft parallel to Thornton

av. from Railroad & 22d avs (W. to P. south; Silver
Terrace. South S. K ). Railroad av. cars (direct). Son
Bruno cars (I blks).
WILLOW AVENUE, let. Eddy ft Ellis, from Larkln

(W. ) to Webster.
1-100 (619 Larkln to 723 Polk). Larkln & Polk or Eddy
& Fullon st. cars.

200-300 (813 Van Ne:
St. cars (1-2 blkl, Ellis ft O'Farrell :

Ellis (from Park) (1-2 blk).
400-500 1925 Cough to llllf. Oetavla) (see 200-800).
600-700 (1161 Lag-una to 1318 Buchanan) (see 200-300).
.700-799 113,17 Buchanan lo (W.I of Bu. Ionian I (see

WINTER LANE, he Union, from 1718, Mas

Lombard (N.) to 121 Che
(3 1-2 blks) NOTE—This slreet Is closed.
WISCONSIN, bet. Arkansas ft Carolina, from 16th (opp.

8thl (SI to Tulare (Pollero).
H-100 (8th ft Irwin to 1300 16th), 8th & 18tn (t blk).
100-200 (1300 16th to 1600 17th). 8th ft 18th St. car3.
200-300 (ljth (a Mariposa). Jackson Park.
300-400 (1600 Mariposa to 1700 18th), 8th & 18lh St.
600-600 (1700 K.lli to 1800 20th). at), & ISIti (3 I.Iks).

•00-700 (1800 201h lo 1800 22d). 8th ft lSlh or East 22d
A 24th st cars (4 blks).

900-1000 (1900 '.:iil lo 11.110 21th). East 22d ft 2..h St. cara
1100-1200 (2000 26(h to 2100 Army). East 22d at. cara
WOLFE, bet. Peralta av. & Montcalm, from Isabel

(SW.) to Peralta av. (2 blks south of Army)
1-100 (Isabel to Frasaconla av.). San Brun
WOOD, bet. Ma

Temetery (S.) to ]

-100 (Laurel Hill Cemetery to "300 Point Lobos

ft Collins, from Laurel Hill
Turk)

200-300 (St. Roses av to Junlpero). Gei
WOODLAND AVENUE, south of Parnassus av.. from

Belmont av. to Lotta; Ellis & O'Farrell St. cars or Fer-

from 319 13th (S ) to 324 14th (to S. P. Hospital), Ml!
alon. Valencia or San Mateo cars (1-2 blk).

'WOOL. bet. Andover av. & Bennington, -rom Powhattan
& North av. (8.) to Cortland av. (Bernal Heights).
,1-100 (North to Eugenia av). Mission st. cars (6 blks).
WOOLSEY, bet. Wayland & Dwlght, from Charter Oak

av (SW.) to La Grande av. (at Logan). L'nlverslly
Mound, (see Wayland numbers same).
WORCESTER AVENUE, west of San'Jose av.. from

Palmetto av. (8. P. R. R.) (NW.) to Kaneho Laguna de
la Merced, beyond Thornton; Cemeteries line (7 blks).

& Powell, fri3KOEN,
(N ) Kearny & 3d cars (1-2 blk), Powell (2 1-2 blks).
WORDEN AVENUE, bet Nagl.- ,v Kiiirngut avs. from

6I.7.H Mission (NW ) to 2701 San Jo

WYOMING, bet Dakota & Ohl< lslals Creek

alt. Vernon av. (SW.) to Regent.
1-100 (Ml. Vernon av. to Ottnwa av.) Cemeteries line.

200-300 (Foote av. to Nnglee av I Cemeteries line.
.400-500 (Worden at' to 200 Forragut av.) Cemeteries line.

600-700 (200 Sherman av. lo 200 Sickles av.) Cemeteries
700-799 1200 Sickles av. to 16 Regent) Cemeteries lln

X. STREET, iKuiiset District) soulh of W-. fro
av. (W.) to Ocean Boulevard; Ocean av. cars lo
aiae nearest car line.
YALE, bet. Amherst & Cambridge, from Sllv

800-900 (Homestead to Mansell), (see 1-100).
YERBA BUENA, bet. Mason & Tailor, fiom HIS Sac-

ramento (N ) to 1119 ("lav. Sacramento or Clav St. cars

Division) not opened through.

2300 16th). 8th & 18th. Bryant

400-500 I260D 17th to 2600 Mariposa). Brvanl st en
600-700 (2700 18th to 2700 lslhl Biiant st ears (1 l.lkl

800 900 (78(10 70(1. to 2700 71sll. Ilrianl si ears (I blk
1000-1100 (2700 22d to 2800 23d). 2d & Bryant or Mlssk

A- East 22d & 24th i

I 241h to
I 26th to
16th & West El Dorado

tk 2d. Fifth & Sansi
Mateo cars (direct). Ellis & O'Farrell (on Ithl. or Third
* Kearny (1-2 l.lkl. San Halm cars (from ferry, (11-2
ZOE PLACE, bet Beale Id Frempnt. from 317 Folsom

(8); Folsom st. ears (direct! Harrison & Guerrero (S. F.
A S. M .), or Howard (1 1-2 blks)

Additions and Correction,-..

BERNAL PARK, bounded t.v Alabama Fol«oin &- Pre-
,elta nv. San Biuno cars (direct)
1 BOYLSTOW west of Snn Bruno nv ,bet Merrill ft
P.-.yson Tract from Silver av, (X) lo Rlckard. San
Biuno cars (3 blks).

i DUNKIRK (Now Nevada)


